22ND DAY, SUNDAY, 21ST JANUARY 2024
REVISED RATINGS for race nos from 140 to 145

ABNEGATOR
ADMIRAL SHAW
AIR MARSHALL
ANNEXED

AQUILA

AURORA BOREALIS

BEAUTY OF THE TURF
BRILLIANT LADY

CELESTE
CLOUD JUMPER

DESPACITO

EMPRESS ROYAL
EXCELLENT STAR

GANTON

GINGERSNAP
GRANDIOSE
GREEN REEF

HELEN OF TROY

KALLIPOS

LADY ZEEN
LARADO

MASTERPIECE
MEMORY LANE
MIDNIGHT SPARKLE

PRICELESS BEAUTY

QUEEN OF FAME

REIGN OF TERROR
RENEGADE
ROMUALDO

ROYAL BARON
ROYAL NOBILITY
ROYAL TREASURE
RUN HAPPY RUN

SAFETY

SARO SUPERFAST
SEEKING THE STARS
SENSIBILITY
SHOWMANSHIP

SWEET FRAGRANCE

TOUCH OF FURY
TURF BEAUTY
TYCOONIST
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22nd January, 2024

Figures in bracket indicate previous rating

(30)
(56)
(20)
(47)
(29)
(27)

(42)
(49)

(55)
(24)

(37)

(52)
(54)

(45)
(25)
(52)
(27)

(48)

(26)

(1)
(27)

(35)
(19)
(27)

(46)
(24)

(44)
(60)
(48)
(60)
(24)
(45)
(26)

(26)
(35)
(32)
(48)
(19)
(59)

(13)
(42)
(50)

WESTERN GIRL 28 (28)

WISAKA 29 (29)

WONDERFUL ERA 35 (37)
HANDICAPPER
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